IN THE COURT OF SDIM(S), DARRANG, MANGALDAI

List of cases to be withdrawn u/s 321 CrPC on 22. 02 .2023

Sl.
No.

1

2

Case No.

GR 3410/18(PRC 831/22)
GR 1856/21

|GR 3348/21 (PRC 1581/22)

GR 156/18

'GR 1987/18 (PRC 1480/19)
'GR 4035/19(PRC 1853/19)
GR 2325/18 (PRC 746/22)

GR 849/21 (PRC 737/22)

Checked and verified by

(Ranjan Kr. Bharadwaj, Addl. PP)

qo.gk*(o\% -

" &t. VS. Sakirul

Party Name'

St. VS. Salam Ali

St. VS. Akka Ali/Others

Rahman/Others

St. VS. Kamal Das

.St. VS. Inamul Haque

‘St. VS. Baser Ali/others

St. VS. Dipjyoti Saharia

St. VS. Mithun Chouhan/1
others

u/s

279/338 IPC
341/294/323/34 1PC

323/294/352/34 IPC

447/323/34 IPC

447/323 IPC

447/323/294/506/34 IPC

341/323/294/506 IPC

447/323/34 IPC

e

SDIM(S)

Darrang, Mangaldai



